
Order Entry Horse Rider Trainer

1 1078 COHIBA VDL Grady Lyman Emily Smith

2 464 PLESANT DREAMS Helen Lohr Alexandra Lohr

3 473 CARACAS 89 Kaitlyn Lovingfoss James Hagman

4 502 CLEARVIEW Hannah Dodd Jane Schweiger

5 1011 SHOWCASE Alexa Aureliano Andre Dignelli

6 1044 SIR SANDRO Catalina Peralta Wendy Peralta

7 504 THRIFT SHOP Hallie Grimes Berry Porter

8 953 MARTEL VDL Alice Kass Stacia Madden

9 1155 LITTLE PAUL Alexis Ortiz Janet Sassmannshausen

10 1121 CENTRICO Peyton Kanstoroom Juliana Thorbecke

11 1117 UNEX TIMO IV Alida Treuting Valerie Renihan

12 476 ACORTAIR Breanna Bunevacz Tasha Visokay

13 1065 COMMENDABLE Annalise Reed Andrew Farless

14 929 CANTARO M Luke Sassi Troy Hendricks

15 1179 NORTHFACE Beata Buckley Renee Lenkart

16 1167 CLARISSIMO Caitlyn Sheffer Kristin Gretok

17 564 CONTEFINO 6 Elizabeth Becker Dorothy Campbell

18 441 KHALED Payton Potter Leslie Steele

19 912 CAIRO Emma Seving Amanda Lyerly

20 432 ILYANA Electra Hamilton Cory Hardy

21 949 CLOVER Jennifer Staniloff Stacia Madden

22 1271 RS APLAUS TOLTIEN Lily Oelschlager Cari Gleeson

23 1049 CALANDRO W Ellie Morehouse Rebecca Johnson

24 920 NOBEL PRIZE Emma Crate Richard Herrera

25 1162 ZANETTI Caroline Ellis Richard Herrera

26 1008 COMMON SENSE Alexandra Pielet Andre Dignelli

27 1046 ANGELIQUE Charleez Simcik Stacey Simcik

28 1107 QUINT Arielle Logiudice Michael Dowling

29 496 CARLO Emily Williams Stephanie Haney

30 1045 HEARTBREAKER Kathryn Jernick Rhyan Serres

31 924 EPPO Nicholas Pongracz Ivan Rakowsky
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32 1033 BEAU VAN HET KEYERSHOF Grace Pearson Morgan Thomas

33 1020 NORWOOD Emily Kossup Julie Becker

34 882 EARLY WINTER Aubrienne Krysiewicz-Bell Andre Dignelli

35 1139 KENDRICK Caroline Blake Cynthia Williams

36 450 VDL ZINGARO H Owen Gajoch Jennifer Nadalin

37 1253 ECLAIR HBC Rylee Shufelt Michael Dennehy

38 1133 PRIVILEGE Riley King Tracy Brennan

39 963 CHECKLAND Nina Columbia Stacia Madden

40 1031 AZKABAN VAN DE LEMING Camille Sinturel Heather Gnewuch

41 490 DIORADO VDL Mackenzie Carreras Renae Coates

42 1041 SOBRI-K Kayla Wolfe Jonelle Mullen

43 978 ROYAL Z Emma Jolly Valerie Renihan

44 1058 MAGIC MAN Erin Ecclestone Alan Korotkin

45 911 COOLEY NOTHING BETTER B Chloe White Amanda Lyerly

46 1060 CHESTER T Courtney Tom Nona Garson

47 995 WALDO Sam Walker John Brennan

48 389 CONSANTO Lily Toensing Kristi Smith

49 1210 STELLAR Kathryn Hall Emily Smith

50 944 AUGSBURG Katrina Tiktinsky Jenny Martin-Rudaz

51 1053 CURT Z Sophee Steckbeck Brian Feigus

52 495 SWS QUESTIONNAIRE Bella Kay Jenna Vanerstrom

53 928 HEARTBEAT Z Samantha Meyer Stacia Madden

54 479 VANDERPUMP Augusta Iwasaki Chris M Iwasaki

55 1066 CANAGO Miranda Seade Kalli Smith

56 962 CANTERBURY Maverick Helmer Stacia Madden

57 1166 COCON 4 Avery Glynn Ned Glynn

58 1014 COOL DE REVE Tess Lenihan Andre Dignelli

59 433 LOQUATTRO Isabel Harbour Terry Brown

60 511 ANTHEM Carly Sweeney Betty Beran

61 947 ZIGVAGO Anna Robson Martien Van Der Hoeven

62 945 DOMINANT DE MUZE Michaela Pritchett Jenny Martin-Rudaz

63 1111 SS SAN REMO Anna Ordonio Kimberly Williams

64 1226 CARRACHO H Natalie Stoyko Berry Porter



65 1061 DAVIDE Tessa P. Brown Kyla Makhloghi

66 1009 PALOMA Caroline Passarelli Andre Dignelli

67 922 CORNELUS Amanda Traphagan Debra J. Morrison

68 427 CLONEY'S PLEASURE Mia Mannis Valerie Renihan

69 988 VERONIKA Vincent Desiderio Michael Desiderio

70 1034 CHARLIE Annika Singh Morgan Thomas

71 894 DIANKO Jessie Goodwin Kristi Smith

72 1036 ITTEVILLE Lauren Lindner Emil Spadone

73 959 ACTION HERO Sophie Transou Stacia Madden

74 969 QUINN Grace Saad Stacia Madden

75 1104 JOLI VAN DE GROENEDYCK Libby Lestage Monica Hunt

76 1238 CONDOR Rebecca Morris Kenneth Langmeier

77 1249 CANTURADA SECONDA DELLA CACCIAClaire Stockard Kimberly Gardiner

78 428 CARRY AWAY Lielle Rhodes Kobi Rhodes

79 1228 DUBERLIN Lilly Clarkson Emily Esau Williams

80 1027 GREAT WIZARD Hayden Wilkes Travis Lubow

81 950 COPPERFIELD 39 Elli Yeager Stacia Madden

82 529 PAGANI Carson Ruff Micaela Kennedy

83 481 CALIFORNIA W Z Erika Jakobson Jane Fennessy

84 1184 CADMO VAN DE PLUUM Sydney Degrazia Sarah Barge

85 901 LOLITA Tessa Darling Lee Flick

86 480 I'LL SAY JSF Camryn Halley Polly Howard

87 1239 CARRILOU Sophia Gianoulis Kenneth Langmeier

88 905 VAKKER Ellie Beard Heather Irvine

89 1163 KIEF STARLIGHT Ella Bostwick Kip Rosenthal

90 1267 CLYDE 97 Anna Jacoby Donald Stewart

91 438 CASPER VAN'T GESTELHOF Isabelle Song Robert Braswell

92 1054 TROPIC STAR Ana Bertozzi Michael Bertozzi

93 1170 MUNICH Lili Kaissar Frank Madden

94 1067 REWIR J Ada Rohan Ann Dotoli

95 1115 ATLAS Livija Broxson Melinda Sise

96 946 FALCO Kaitlyn Bobeck Taylor Willever

97 931 AFTER DARK Ashley Delise Susan Van Blarcom



98 1119 CONSPICUOUS Emma Fletcher Kathryn Fletcher

99 979 PERSEUS Paulina Terranova Valerie Renihan

100 1019 MIRAMAR Isabella Littlejohn Archibald Cox

101 1112 QUESO GRANDE Alexis Seiden Kimberly Williams

102 517 CAMPINO Sophia Pilla Elizabeth Cunniffe

103 451 CHIEF Cassidy Spencer Shannon Hicks

104 927 ECONTADOR Lindsey Klein Hailey Flowers

105 470 ODYSSEY Jessica Stone Abigail Blankenship

106 916 CASALINO Clea Caddell Jamie Taylor

107 1083 SANTA ROSA CAMELOT Abbygale Funk Mary Ann Thomas

108 1128 CRONOS DU LEON Alexia Rule Matthew Le Master

109 436 CORRENDO Madeline Schaefer Stacey Weiss

110 1096 CASTIEL Madeline Hoffman Jane Schweiger

111 446 CAPTAIN KRUTZMANN Katy Merchant Michael Dowling

112 989 LEGO Emma Lynch Michael Desiderio

113 488 RADCLIFFE Ella Frey James Hagman

114 518 WARRAN Ned Cunniffe Elizabeth Cunniffe

115 1268 CASSOU Juliette Joseph Georgy Maskrey-Segesman

116 1018 CLEOPATRA Kyla Sullivan Andre Dignelli

117 1208 BARRADOUZ Isabela De Sousa Emily Smith

118 1006 WHACUMEAN Katherine Lenkart Renee Lenkart

119 1056 APAROLA Sydney Hott Anna Schierholz

120 892 CINZANO Natalie Jayne Lynn Jayne

121 1174 FINNIGAN Ally Archer Brooke Baldwin-De Grazia

122 999 FINNICK Zayna Rizvi John Brennan

123 1254 ELI Celia Cram Catherine Cram

124 980 AMALITA 2 Charlotte Meyers Valerie Renihan

125 1076 CARLO E Jordan Allen Emily Smith

126 1251 BELVUE BEN Juliana Gullo Kimberly Gardiner

127 1217 AVALANCHE Kierstin Antoniadis Andre Dignelli

128 1035 CARAVAGGIO 12 Olivia Brandon Morgan Thomas

129 1100 EDUWARD Emily Steckler Meghann Gjertsen

130 1218 LIANDRO VZ Kaitlyn Williams John Brennan



131 1073 CASHMAN Eliza Kimball Emily Smith

132 987 DIABOLO Devon Thomas Michael Desiderio

133 1089 COCOBONGO CR Emma Catherine Reichow Harley Brown

134 799 ARIBO Jessica West Nancy West

135 475 CITADEL Lanie Walkenbach James Hagman

136 421 FIRST VDL Arabel Mcfarland Berry Porter

137 965 DJOKOVIC Olivia Broder Stacia Madden

138 937 CYMPHONY Hope King Donald Stewart

139 923 ZONDER Z QUATTRO Abigail Tinsley Patricia Harnois

140 1094 UFO DE NISI Leanna Lazzari Peter Mulligan

141 926 LAST PRINCE INCIPIT Jake Parker Wymard Ginger Parker

142 1024 CRACKERJACK Jackie Macdonald Gregory Prince

143 925 VALENTINE Sydney North John Brennan

144 1005 CAMPREOLL Ava Ellis John Brennan

145 1082 CHACIARA Ella Reinauer Ellen Baehr

146 26 ANOS VEROS Stella Swarr Martin Klein

147 967 ALANT Alexandra Worthington Stacia Madden

148 1120 CINDA Belle Zachary Polly Howard

149 909 HOWIE DOIN' Savannah Hemby Jenna Vanerstrom

150 981 VONDEL DH Z Caroline Bald Valerie Renihan

151 1197 FABRIANO Jordan Toering Rick Toering

152 1040 TEMPTATION Mia Wayne Greg Crolick

153 1147 PARADIGM Sophie B Lang Shelley Campf

154 682 NEW ENGLAND Emily Perkins Shelley Campf

155 1213 CALAMARIS Z Ashleigh Scully Megan Finkle

156 961 CENTERFOLD K Rachel Mcmullen Stacia Madden

157 540 RUTHERFORD Sophia Zuckerman David Pellegrini

158 975 MAC ONE III Taylor Griffiths Frank Madden

159 632 CORRADO Abigail Beaty Allison Black

160 934 GENTLEMEN Madison Mitchell Donald Stewart

161 1032 DELANO Madeline Ryan Kam Mc Donald

162 1351 SKARA GLEN'S PROLOGUE Hannah Eddlemon Patricia Rogers

163 942 DRAGONFLY'S CORLEONE B Jaden Porter Stephanie Petersen



164 1093 HONEY C Chloe Murt Matt Martin

165 448 ALVAREZ L Elizabeth Nevins John Turner

166 1010 QUANTICO Bay Noland-Armstrong Andre Dignelli

167 996 ECLIPSE Ava Stearns John Brennan

168 952 ROCKAFELLA Anabel Barnett Stacia Madden

169 896 ZADKINE Sabrina Hall Holly Kalso

170 1023 UPCOUNTRY CETRIC Allison Becker Diane V. Mc Clure

171 982 RF REMARKABLE Ellie Ferrigno Valerie Renihan

172 1016 E.V. COMANDER Hannah Hoch Andre Dignelli

173 1269 GAMEBOY N Molly Canfield Lorrie Canady

174 826 HERR DROSSELMEYER Anneliese Kolaska Sarah Ash

175 930 CONSTANTINOS Emma Pacyna Georgy Maskrey-Segesman

176 1087 COMMON SENSE Millie Syroka Polly Howard

177 1192 CHARISMA Daisy Farish Andre Dignelli

178 1137 OVATION DE REVEL Mia Boemio Vanessa Roman

179 1190 KING Madison Hill David Pellegrini

180 941 CAPICUA Z Nolan Thompson Jaimee M Rosenthal

181 1246 JAZZY D Skyler Fields Donald Stewart

182 444 COROCHINO Z Celia Bresch Kimberly Gardiner

183 913 OLLIVANDER Callie Rheinheimer Cathy Rheinheimer

184 1199 GANACHE Caroline Bersch Joe Thorpe

185 1055 FIGARO Mary Roskens Shana Winkel

186 1079 KASARCO O.H. Nicolas Gamboa Emily Smith

187 1154 CASSINI W Emma Wujek Kelly Goguen

188 1245 SPYGATE Brooke Brombach Donald Stewart

189 1090 ELLIOTT Cate Tomlinson Harley Brown

190 938 SALVATORE Violet Lindemann Barnett Nicole Shahinian-Simpson

191 910 CARL Emma Kurtz Amanda Lyerly

192 497 ECUADOR Alexander Alston Lindsay Yinger

193 943 KT CARACO Maeve O'Donovan Sarah Barge

194 899 TIP JAR Kate Abajian Lee Flick

195 974 CES CARO MIO Nora Andrews Frank Madden

196 1171 CASSALAND Ella Longo Betty Beran



197 1247 BRUNO MARS Grayson Fallon Donald Stewart

198 951 SAN REMO VDL Madison Goetzmann Stacia Madden

199 971 QUAX Annabel Revers Max Amaya

200 948 ACIDO 7 James Faloni Stacia Madden

201 1236 CANAVARA Nevin Pere Elizabeth Pandich

202 898 DURANGO Brooke Morin Lee Flick

203 1140 CRIMEA RIVER Melody Liu Michael Hebert

204 1052 CONARO Hailey Johns Katie Kappler

205 990 TOP SAINT AUBIN Abigail Lefkowitz Vanessa Roman

206 468 BLURRED LINES Paige Matthies Melissa Hirt

207 1232 EFENDI Brian Moggre Michael Mccormick

208 1242 HIGH LIFE Maura Lautenbach Abigail Blankenship

209 1000 JARINKA Farah Rizvi John Brennan

210 1127 VIVALDI Josey Walker Donald Stewart

211 907 STARTIN' MONDAY Erin Floyd Donald Stewart

212 474 LET'S GO Julia Stone James Hagman

213 964 CLASS ACTION Coco Fath Stacia Madden

214 442 CHINCHILLA Isabella Russekoff Elizabeth Pandich

215 893 C'EST BLUE Emily Lucibello Lynn Jayne

216 1038 ROCKSTAR Katie Pelzel Jill Pelzel

217 1118 FIFTH AVENUE Dominika Silvestri Kathryn Fletcher

218 431 EDELMAN Kate Coffey Cory Hardy

219 457 CARPE DIEM STAR Irene Powlick Traci Barmen Brooks

220 1255 CHACOM Gigi Moynihan Andre Dignelli

221 1241 JUS D'O Isabella Bleu Baxter Shannon Hicks

222 954 CONTELIDO Sophie Gochman Stacia Madden

223 430 BECKHAM JR Emily Gilbert Cory Hardy

224 1164 CASINO Giselle Grench Katana Kennedy O Brien

225 1026 CALANA VON WORRENBERG Mackenzie Suffy Andre Dignelli

226 1225 SIMPLY STATED Samantha Smith Berry Porter

227 1231 SAUJE Ella Trotz David Pellegrini

228 957 KASKADE Mimi Gochman Stacia Madden

229 1028 BALDEUR Ashley Vogel Jeff Wirthman



230 1059 WEIGELIA Olivia Ferro Kim Ferro

231 1116 WASSINI Blair Spencer Harold Chopping

232 1129 MANHATTAN Grace Mceneaney Abigale Seley-Ferrigno

233 900 SALUDO Laila Klinsmann Lee Flick

234 1091 COUNT BELLINI Anna Bremermann Chris Delia

235 460 CAYMAN A.L. Abigail Grace Kelley Cindy Cruciotti

236 1047 CRIS VAN DE HELLE Mckayla Langmeier Kenneth Langmeier

237 1069 ALBERT V Christopher Coberley Polly Howard

238 1131 GERICO Amber Ide Kimberly Williams

239 1165 INCORINO Marielle Fries Morgan Thomas

240 434 GOLONDRO Khaki Mccool Nada Wise

241 1234 WILLEM Lexi Smylie Alan Korotkin

242 998 CANNY WINDSOR Z Tanner Korotkin John Brennan



107 1083 SANTA ROSA CAMELOT Abbygale Funk Mary Ann Thomas

159 632 CORRADO Abigail Beaty Allison Black

235 460 CAYMAN A.L. Abigail Grace Kelley Cindy Cruciotti

205 990 TOP SAINT AUBIN Abigail Lefkowitz Vanessa Roman

139 923 ZONDER Z QUATTRO Abigail Tinsley Patricia Harnois

94 1067 REWIR J Ada Rohan Ann Dotoli

5 1011 SHOWCASE Alexa Aureliano Andre Dignelli

192 497 ECUADOR Alexander Alston Lindsay Yinger

26 1008 COMMON SENSE Alexandra Pielet Andre Dignelli

147 967 ALANT Alexandra Worthington Stacia Madden

108 1128 CRONOS DU LEON Alexia Rule Matthew Le Master

9 1155 LITTLE PAUL Alexis Ortiz Janet Sassmannshausen

101 1112 QUESO GRANDE Alexis Seiden Kimberly Williams

8 953 MARTEL VDL Alice Kass Stacia Madden

11 1117 UNEX TIMO IV Alida Treuting Valerie Renihan

170 1023 UPCOUNTRY CETRIC Allison Becker Diane V. Mc Clure

121 1174 FINNIGAN Ally Archer Brooke Baldwin-De Grazia

67 922 CORNELUS Amanda Traphagan Debra J. Morrison

238 1131 GERICO Amber Ide Kimberly Williams

92 1054 TROPIC STAR Ana Bertozzi Michael Bertozzi

168 952 ROCKAFELLA Anabel Barnett Stacia Madden

234 1091 COUNT BELLINI Anna Bremermann Chris Delia

90 1267 CLYDE 97 Anna Jacoby Donald Stewart

63 1111 SS SAN REMO Anna Ordonio Kimberly Williams

61 947 ZIGVAGO Anna Robson Martien Van Der Hoeven

199 971 QUAX Annabel Revers Max Amaya

13 1065 COMMENDABLE Annalise Reed Andrew Farless

174 826 HERR DROSSELMEYER Anneliese Kolaska Sarah Ash

70 1034 CHARLIE Annika Singh Morgan Thomas

136 421 FIRST VDL Arabel Mcfarland Berry Porter

28 1107 QUINT Arielle Logiudice Michael Dowling

155 1213 CALAMARIS Z Ashleigh Scully Megan Finkle

ORDER BY RIDER FIRST NAME



97 931 AFTER DARK Ashley Delise Susan Van Blarcom

229 1028 BALDEUR Ashley Vogel Jeff Wirthman

34 882 EARLY WINTER Aubrienne Krysiewicz-Bell Andre Dignelli

54 479 VANDERPUMP Augusta Iwasaki Chris M Iwasaki

144 1005 CAMPREOLL Ava Ellis John Brennan

167 996 ECLIPSE Ava Stearns John Brennan

57 1166 COCON 4 Avery Glynn Ned Glynn

166 1010 QUANTICO Bay Noland-Armstrong Andre Dignelli

15 1179 NORTHFACE Beata Buckley Renee Lenkart

52 495 SWS QUESTIONNAIRE Bella Kay Jenna Vanerstrom

148 1120 CINDA Belle Zachary Polly Howard

231 1116 WASSINI Blair Spencer Harold Chopping

12 476 ACORTAIR Breanna Bunevacz Tasha Visokay

207 1232 EFENDI Brian Moggre Michael Mccormick

188 1245 SPYGATE Brooke Brombach Donald Stewart

202 898 DURANGO Brooke Morin Lee Flick

16 1167 CLARISSIMO Caitlyn Sheffer Kristin Gretok

183 913 OLLIVANDER Callie Rheinheimer Cathy Rheinheimer

40 1031 AZKABAN VAN DE LEMING Camille Sinturel Heather Gnewuch

86 480 I'LL SAY JSF Camryn Halley Polly Howard

60 511 ANTHEM Carly Sweeney Betty Beran

150 981 VONDEL DH Z Caroline Bald Valerie Renihan

184 1199 GANACHE Caroline Bersch Joe Thorpe

35 1139 KENDRICK Caroline Blake Cynthia Williams

25 1162 ZANETTI Caroline Ellis Richard Herrera

66 1009 PALOMA Caroline Passarelli Andre Dignelli

82 529 PAGANI Carson Ruff Micaela Kennedy

103 451 CHIEF Cassidy Spencer Shannon Hicks

6 1044 SIR SANDRO Catalina Peralta Wendy Peralta

189 1090 ELLIOTT Cate Tomlinson Harley Brown

182 444 COROCHINO Z Celia Bresch Kimberly Gardiner

123 1254 ELI Celia Cram Catherine Cram

27 1046 ANGELIQUE Charleez Simcik Stacey Simcik



124 980 AMALITA 2 Charlotte Meyers Valerie Renihan

164 1093 HONEY C Chloe Murt Matt Martin

45 911 COOLEY NOTHING BETTER B Chloe White Amanda Lyerly

237 1069 ALBERT V Christopher Coberley Polly Howard

77 1249 CANTURADA SECONDA DELLA CACCIAClaire Stockard Kimberly Gardiner

106 916 CASALINO Clea Caddell Jamie Taylor

213 964 CLASS ACTION Coco Fath Stacia Madden

46 1060 CHESTER T Courtney Tom Nona Garson

177 1192 CHARISMA Daisy Farish Andre Dignelli

132 987 DIABOLO Devon Thomas Michael Desiderio

217 1118 FIFTH AVENUE Dominika Silvestri Kathryn Fletcher

20 432 ILYANA Electra Hamilton Cory Hardy

131 1073 CASHMAN Eliza Kimball Emily Smith

17 564 CONTEFINO 6 Elizabeth Becker Dorothy Campbell

165 448 ALVAREZ L Elizabeth Nevins John Turner

89 1163 KIEF STARLIGHT Ella Bostwick Kip Rosenthal

113 488 RADCLIFFE Ella Frey James Hagman

196 1171 CASSALAND Ella Longo Betty Beran

145 1082 CHACIARA Ella Reinauer Ellen Baehr

227 1231 SAUJE Ella Trotz David Pellegrini

81 950 COPPERFIELD 39 Elli Yeager Stacia Madden

88 905 VAKKER Ellie Beard Heather Irvine

171 982 RF REMARKABLE Ellie Ferrigno Valerie Renihan

23 1049 CALANDRO W Ellie Morehouse Rebecca Johnson

223 430 BECKHAM JR Emily Gilbert Cory Hardy

33 1020 NORWOOD Emily Kossup Julie Becker

215 893 C'EST BLUE Emily Lucibello Lynn Jayne

154 682 NEW ENGLAND Emily Perkins Shelley Campf

129 1100 EDUWARD Emily Steckler Meghann Gjertsen

29 496 CARLO Emily Williams Stephanie Haney

133 1089 COCOBONGO CR Emma Catherine Reichow Harley Brown

24 920 NOBEL PRIZE Emma Crate Richard Herrera

98 1119 CONSPICUOUS Emma Fletcher Kathryn Fletcher



43 978 ROYAL Z Emma Jolly Valerie Renihan

191 910 CARL Emma Kurtz Amanda Lyerly

112 989 LEGO Emma Lynch Michael Desiderio

175 930 CONSTANTINOS Emma Pacyna Georgy Maskrey-Segesman

19 912 CAIRO Emma Seving Amanda Lyerly

187 1154 CASSINI W Emma Wujek Kelly Goguen

83 481 CALIFORNIA W Z Erika Jakobson Jane Fennessy

44 1058 MAGIC MAN Erin Ecclestone Alan Korotkin

211 907 STARTIN' MONDAY Erin Floyd Donald Stewart

209 1000 JARINKA Farah Rizvi John Brennan

220 1255 CHACOM Gigi Moynihan Andre Dignelli

224 1164 CASINO Giselle Grench Katana Kennedy O Brien

232 1129 MANHATTAN Grace Mceneaney Abigale Seley-Ferrigno

32 1033 BEAU VAN HET KEYERSHOF Grace Pearson Morgan Thomas

74 969 QUINN Grace Saad Stacia Madden

1 1078 COHIBA VDL Grady Lyman Emily Smith

197 1247 BRUNO MARS Grayson Fallon Donald Stewart

204 1052 CONARO Hailey Johns Katie Kappler

7 504 THRIFT SHOP Hallie Grimes Berry Porter

4 502 CLEARVIEW Hannah Dodd Jane Schweiger

162 1351 SKARA GLEN'S PROLOGUE Hannah Eddlemon Patricia Rogers

172 1016 E.V. COMANDER Hannah Hoch Andre Dignelli

80 1027 GREAT WIZARD Hayden Wilkes Travis Lubow

2 464 PLESANT DREAMS Helen Lohr Alexandra Lohr

138 937 CYMPHONY Hope King Donald Stewart

219 457 CARPE DIEM STAR Irene Powlick Traci Barmen Brooks

59 433 LOQUATTRO Isabel Harbour Terry Brown

117 1208 BARRADOUZ Isabela De Sousa Emily Smith

221 1241 JUS D'O Isabella Bleu Baxter Shannon Hicks

100 1019 MIRAMAR Isabella Littlejohn Archibald Cox

214 442 CHINCHILLA Isabella Russekoff Elizabeth Pandich

91 438 CASPER VAN'T GESTELHOF Isabelle Song Robert Braswell

142 1024 CRACKERJACK Jackie Macdonald Gregory Prince



163 942 DRAGONFLY'S CORLEONE B Jaden Porter Stephanie Petersen

141 926 LAST PRINCE INCIPIT Jake Parker Wymard Ginger Parker

200 948 ACIDO 7 James Faloni Stacia Madden

21 949 CLOVER Jennifer Staniloff Stacia Madden

105 470 ODYSSEY Jessica Stone Abigail Blankenship

134 799 ARIBO Jessica West Nancy West

71 894 DIANKO Jessie Goodwin Kristi Smith

125 1076 CARLO E Jordan Allen Emily Smith

151 1197 FABRIANO Jordan Toering Rick Toering

210 1127 VIVALDI Josey Walker Donald Stewart

212 474 LET'S GO Julia Stone James Hagman

126 1251 BELVUE BEN Juliana Gullo Kimberly Gardiner

115 1268 CASSOU Juliette Joseph Georgy Maskrey-Segesman

96 946 FALCO Kaitlyn Bobeck Taylor Willever

3 473 CARACAS 89 Kaitlyn Lovingfoss James Hagman

130 1218 LIANDRO VZ Kaitlyn Williams John Brennan

194 899 TIP JAR Kate Abajian Lee Flick

218 431 EDELMAN Kate Coffey Cory Hardy

118 1006 WHACUMEAN Katherine Lenkart Renee Lenkart

49 1210 STELLAR Kathryn Hall Emily Smith

30 1045 HEARTBREAKER Kathryn Jernick Rhyan Serres

216 1038 ROCKSTAR Katie Pelzel Jill Pelzel

50 944 AUGSBURG Katrina Tiktinsky Jenny Martin-Rudaz

111 446 CAPTAIN KRUTZMANN Katy Merchant Michael Dowling

42 1041 SOBRI-K Kayla Wolfe Jonelle Mullen

240 434 GOLONDRO Khaki Mccool Nada Wise

127 1217 AVALANCHE Kierstin Antoniadis Andre Dignelli

116 1018 CLEOPATRA Kyla Sullivan Andre Dignelli

233 900 SALUDO Laila Klinsmann Lee Flick

135 475 CITADEL Lanie Walkenbach James Hagman

72 1036 ITTEVILLE Lauren Lindner Emil Spadone

140 1094 UFO DE NISI Leanna Lazzari Peter Mulligan

241 1234 WILLEM Lexi Smylie Alan Korotkin



75 1104 JOLI VAN DE GROENEDYCK Libby Lestage Monica Hunt

78 428 CARRY AWAY Lielle Rhodes Kobi Rhodes

93 1170 MUNICH Lili Kaissar Frank Madden

79 1228 DUBERLIN Lilly Clarkson Emily Esau Williams

22 1271 RS APLAUS TOLTIEN Lily Oelschlager Cari Gleeson

48 389 CONSANTO Lily Toensing Kristi Smith

104 927 ECONTADOR Lindsey Klein Hailey Flowers

95 1115 ATLAS Livija Broxson Melinda Sise

14 929 CANTARO M Luke Sassi Troy Hendricks

41 490 DIORADO VDL Mackenzie Carreras Renae Coates

225 1026 CALANA VON WORRENBERG Mackenzie Suffy Andre Dignelli

110 1096 CASTIEL Madeline Hoffman Jane Schweiger

161 1032 DELANO Madeline Ryan Kam Mc Donald

109 436 CORRENDO Madeline Schaefer Stacey Weiss

198 951 SAN REMO VDL Madison Goetzmann Stacia Madden

179 1190 KING Madison Hill David Pellegrini

160 934 GENTLEMEN Madison Mitchell Donald Stewart

193 943 KT CARACO Maeve O'Donovan Sarah Barge

239 1165 INCORINO Marielle Fries Morgan Thomas

185 1055 FIGARO Mary Roskens Shana Winkel

208 1242 HIGH LIFE Maura Lautenbach Abigail Blankenship

56 962 CANTERBURY Maverick Helmer Stacia Madden

236 1047 CRIS VAN DE HELLE Mckayla Langmeier Kenneth Langmeier

203 1140 CRIMEA RIVER Melody Liu Michael Hebert

178 1137 OVATION DE REVEL Mia Boemio Vanessa Roman

68 427 CLONEY'S PLEASURE Mia Mannis Valerie Renihan

152 1040 TEMPTATION Mia Wayne Greg Crolick

62 945 DOMINANT DE MUZE Michaela Pritchett Jenny Martin-Rudaz

176 1087 COMMON SENSE Millie Syroka Polly Howard

228 957 KASKADE Mimi Gochman Stacia Madden

55 1066 CANAGO Miranda Seade Kalli Smith

173 1269 GAMEBOY N Molly Canfield Lorrie Canady

120 892 CINZANO Natalie Jayne Lynn Jayne



64 1226 CARRACHO H Natalie Stoyko Berry Porter

114 518 WARRAN Ned Cunniffe Elizabeth Cunniffe

201 1236 CANAVARA Nevin Pere Elizabeth Pandich

31 924 EPPO Nicholas Pongracz Ivan Rakowsky

186 1079 KASARCO O.H. Nicolas Gamboa Emily Smith

39 963 CHECKLAND Nina Columbia Stacia Madden

180 941 CAPICUA Z Nolan Thompson Jaimee M Rosenthal

195 974 CES CARO MIO Nora Andrews Frank Madden

128 1035 CARAVAGGIO 12 Olivia Brandon Morgan Thomas

137 965 DJOKOVIC Olivia Broder Stacia Madden

230 1059 WEIGELIA Olivia Ferro Kim Ferro

36 450 VDL ZINGARO H Owen Gajoch Jennifer Nadalin

206 468 BLURRED LINES Paige Matthies Melissa Hirt

99 979 PERSEUS Paulina Terranova Valerie Renihan

18 441 KHALED Payton Potter Leslie Steele

10 1121 CENTRICO Peyton Kanstoroom Juliana Thorbecke

156 961 CENTERFOLD K Rachel Mcmullen Stacia Madden

76 1238 CONDOR Rebecca Morris Kenneth Langmeier

38 1133 PRIVILEGE Riley King Tracy Brennan

37 1253 ECLAIR HBC Rylee Shufelt Michael Dennehy

169 896 ZADKINE Sabrina Hall Holly Kalso

47 995 WALDO Sam Walker John Brennan

53 928 HEARTBEAT Z Samantha Meyer Stacia Madden

226 1225 SIMPLY STATED Samantha Smith Berry Porter

149 909 HOWIE DOIN' Savannah Hemby Jenna Vanerstrom

181 1246 JAZZY D Skyler Fields Donald Stewart

51 1053 CURT Z Sophee Steckbeck Brian Feigus

87 1239 CARRILOU Sophia Gianoulis Kenneth Langmeier

102 517 CAMPINO Sophia Pilla Elizabeth Cunniffe

157 540 RUTHERFORD Sophia Zuckerman David Pellegrini

153 1147 PARADIGM Sophie B Lang Shelley Campf

222 954 CONTELIDO Sophie Gochman Stacia Madden

73 959 ACTION HERO Sophie Transou Stacia Madden



146 26 ANOS VEROS Stella Swarr Martin Klein

84 1184 CADMO VAN DE PLUUM Sydney Degrazia Sarah Barge

119 1056 APAROLA Sydney Hott Anna Schierholz

143 925 VALENTINE Sydney North John Brennan

242 998 CANNY WINDSOR Z Tanner Korotkin John Brennan

158 975 MAC ONE III Taylor Griffiths Frank Madden

58 1014 COOL DE REVE Tess Lenihan Andre Dignelli

85 901 LOLITA Tessa Darling Lee Flick

65 1061 DAVIDE Tessa P. Brown Kyla Makhloghi

69 988 VERONIKA Vincent Desiderio Michael Desiderio

190 938 SALVATORE Violet Lindemann Barnett Nicole Shahinian-Simpson

122 999 FINNICK Zayna Rizvi John Brennan


